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AIXLIGHT R2 DUO

pendant, double-headed,

2x75W max.
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Product family

Feed-in capability

LBS code

Lamp

Lampholder / Socket
Number of light sources
Lamp included
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Width
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Net weight

Gross weight
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Way of mounting
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QR111, silver-grey, L/W/H 48/18/5 cm,

159214
Direct
AIXLIGHT R2
No

QPAR111
QPAR111
GU10

2

No

48 cm

18 cm

5cm

200 cm

3.6 kg

4.5 kg

230 ~50 Volts
75 Watt

I

Aluminium
Silver-grey
Ceiling mounted
A++

No

500

BIG WHITE 2017: 143

With our AIXLIGHT R2 DUQ, which is in keeping with the basic design
of the AIXLIGHT R series, we offer a high-voltage pendant which takes
two HV ES111-type lamps. It is available in black, white, or silver-grey
housing colours. The lamp holders are multi-directional tiltable
ensuring the light cone can be individually aligned. AIXLIGHT R2 DUO
is ready to be directly connected to the 230V mains supply. This
luminaire is suitable for lamps of energy classes: E - A++
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